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N5 s W5 WeEpiRILG A
3 4 5 6 7
BCPG-XD0.16 (13 n.&1. 61) BEM- XD 0.06 (19 n.e1. 61) BAY-XD04 (20 n.e1. 61) BCP- XD 0.85 (19 n.&1. 61) DRT- XD0.18(-)
CCET - XD0.06 (13 n.&1. 61) CTARAF- XD 0.1 (19 n.e1. 61) KKP-XD2 (21 .21 61) HTC-XD0.38 (21 .21 61) SSPF- XD 04563 (21 n.¢1. 61)
THREL-XD0.2 (20 n.21. 61) GOLDPF - XD0.195 (19 .21. 61) RATCH- XD 1.15 (19 n.e1. 61) New Listing New Listing
New Listing IRPC-XD0.1(19 n.e1. 61) PACE : 500.0 mshare BDMS : 16.869 mshare
IVL: 3058 mshare KPNPF - XD 0.11 (19 n.£1. 61)
MAQO: 687.771 mshare MILF-XD0.22 (19 .21 61)
SCB-XD15 (20 .21 61)
SCB-P-XD15(20 n.e1. 61)
10 1 12 13 14
NSI-XD2.25 (21 n.e1. 61) HVPRO- XD 0.15 (26 n.1. 61) ABPIFXN : @0.51331n1 BPP- XD 0.3 (26 n.21. 61) MONTR! - XD 0.145 (27 n.&1. 61)
New Listing New Listing ABPIF- XD 0.2067 (28 1.£1. 61) SSTPF- XD0.28 (26 n.&1. 61) New Listing
TCAP: -41.35mshare JMT-W2 1:1@19.00 1N BANPU- XD 0.35 (28 n.¢1. 61) STA-XD0.25(28 n.e1. 61) BIC: 0.544 mshare
BBL- XD2 (28 n.21. 61) TOP-XD15(28 .1 61) MACOW2 1:1@2.10 1nm
BDMS- XD 0.13 (28 n.¢1. 61) New Listing
KBANK - XD0.5 (27 .21 61) BDMS : 24.994 mshare
LUXF - XD0.43 (27 n.¢1. 61) ERW: 0.728 mshare
TIP-XD0.4 (26 n.e1. 61) TGPRO: 486.127 mshare
New Listing BKDW2 1:1@0.00 1n1
WORK: 0.03 mshare
17 18 19 20 21
TPIPP- XD 0.1 (4 a.A. 61) CIMBT XR20: 3@0.871n11 MBK- XD0.37 (4 61.. 61) New Listing
New Listing ESSO-XD0.2 (2 .. 61) NPPG : 258.14 mshare
NEWS : 0.648 mshare New Listing
BDMS : 12.164 mshare
CHUO: 20.049 mshare
24 25 26 27 28
UAC-XD0.1(96.A. 61) AAV-XD0.135(9 61.7. 61) MACO- XD 0.018 (10 51.4. 61) New Listing ENGY - XD0.05 (11 6. 61)
New Listing SVMWA XE 1: 1@1.51n11 ALT: 7.004 mshare PHOL-WL XE 1: 1@31nn
VG-W2 1:1@10.00 1N SPALFWAXE 1: 1@4nn New Listing
APEXWI 1:1@0.40 1N

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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s Aens W5 WG ans
1 2 3 4 5
LANNA - XD 0.45 (16 1.4 61) SPORT XR1:3@0.21n1 TMILL-WL XE 1: 1@21n0 MODERN - XD 0.1 (16 1./ 61)
New Listing SPORT XW3: 1@01nn
TGPROW3 1:1@0.50 1nn SWC-XD2 (19 o.p. 61)
METAW3 1:1@2.00 1N
8 9 10 1 12
AQWA XE 1: 1@0.051n1 BTSW3XE1: 1@121n1 TFMAMA - XD 1.91 (25 6. 61)

TCAP-XD1(2 0. 61)
TCAPP-XD1(22 0.0, 61)

15 16 17 18 19
ORI XD(SD) 2: 1@0.251n1 SANKOXW3: 1@01nn
ORI-XD0.04 (31 5., 61)

2 23 24 25 26
29 30 31
NS XR25: 1@51nn

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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7UP, AAV, ABM, AEC, AIE, AIMIRT, AJA, AMARIN, APCS, APEX, APURE, AQ, ARIP, AYUD, B, BAT-3K, BEC, BJCHI,
BKD, BTW, CCP, CEN, CFRESH, CGD, CHO, CHOW, CHUO, CIG, CIMBT, CPH, CSL, DEMCO, DIGI, DNA, EE,
EFORL, EIC, EMC, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FOCUS, GBX, GEL, GL, GPl, GRAMMY, GREEN, HREIT, HYDRO, INSURE,
IRCP, ITD, J, JCK, JCKH, JKN, JSP, JTS, JUTHA, KASET, KBS, KDH, KOOL, KWG, LDC, MANRIN, MATCH, MAX,
MJD, MPG, NBC, NCH, NCL, NEP, NEWS, NFC, NINE, NMG, NOK, NPP, NUSA, PAF, PDJ, PE, PHOL, PJW, PLANET,
POMPUI, POST, PRECHA, PRINC, PRO, PSL, PSTC, QTC, RCI, RCL, ROCK, RPC, RS, S, SAFARI, SAM, SAWANG,
SDC, SE-ED, SHREIT, SIMAT, SINGER, SKE, SKY, SMART, SMM, SMT, SOLAR, SPALI, SPORT, SPPT, SST, STA,
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Symbol note: XD INAANSSUSWTna, XR TdfiGn5aa
dovuensty, Lst  Surdiamuwmmananmndiia
AwAn, mn = awru, F-Ex NslganSludAtuamana
pSsgavine, SP vinndavSamenanning, Nm. dlails

Syanwol

STAR, STEC, STHAI, STPI, SUPER, SYMC, T, TCC, TEAM, TFl, TGPRO, TH, THAI, THANA, THCOM, THL, THMUI,
TIW, TKT, TLUXE, TMC, TMI, TMILL, TNDT, TRITN, TRT, TSI, TTCL, TVD, TVT, TYCN, U, UBIS, UMI, UMS, UPA,

UREKA, UT, UWC, VI, VPO, WAVE, WIN, YCI

ssUsnansdaneu (daya 59-2)

o

uwdvagalumens,  P-EX
Ysnanslwiuansity, Bx nsldandludAtyuanidng,
sPUT mswAenmuavyariufinanld, chg name wWaen

* IRWITYAAIGINTIHHINAT 2 Uau

NET BUY* NET SELL*

nelANBuUAIEN N

wu #aguuns/nssunis Fudivin UIURU 31A1 Hu Hagu3us/nssunis Fudivin U 31A1

318M13 e 31813 Hu \afe

(Bt) (Bt)

GEL | we Biiwad Aowwnaiia | 27/09/2561 | 101,800,000 | 0.35 | BEAUTY Wie gIna iwdsnde | 25/09/2561 | 37,500 11.70

VCOM w19 N30A3 F305a98R | 27/09/2561 300,000 3.40 | BEAUTY We gIwa lwasnda 27/09/2561 | 65,000 12.00
MTC w1 §an3Iud LBenne | 27,09/2561 | 20,000 44.50

MTC wig §9n3 e LBenne | 28/09/2561 | 20,000 47.50

MTC wie 81w1a Likeud 27/09/2561 | 31,800 45.00

MTC wie d1w1a Wik 28/09/2561 | 10,000 46.50
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LANNA
MC
MODERN
ORI

SWC
TCAP
TCAP-P
TFMAMA
TNH

0.450
0.400
0.100
0.040
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.910
0.600

16.A.
6 W.El.
56.0.

16 61.A.

36.A.
8 6.A.
8 6.A.

11 6.4.
21 W.a.

16 6.A.
28 W.8l.
16 61.A.
3160.A.
19 .4,
22 60.A.
22 6.A.
2560.A.
13 46.A.

16.00
12.80
4.50
17.30
28.25
53.75
560.00
160.00
41.00

15.55
12.40
4.40
11.51
26.25
52.75
559.00
158.09
40.40

Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa

2.81
3.13
2.22
0.23
7.08
1.86
0.18
1.19
1.46

Yuiluwa 2:1
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dqliiudszndanatiuna (1Savenuiuduiaiasiang XD )

LANNA 0.450 16.0. 16 61.A. 16.00 15.55 Wuiluwa 2.81

SwcC 2.000 36.A. 19 a.A. 28.25 26.25 Wuiluna 7.08

MODERN 0.100 56.A. 16 61.A. 4.50 4.40 Wuiluwa 2.22

TCAP 1.000 8 fm.A. 22 0.A. 53.75 52.75 Wuiluna 1.86

TCAP-P 1.000 8 6.A. 22 6.A. 560.00 559.00 Wuiluwa 0.18

TFMAMA 1.910 11 6.4. 25 0.A. 160.00 158.09 Wuiluna 1.19

ORI 0.040 16 0.A. 316.0. 17.30 11.51 WBuifuna 0.23 duffuwa  2:1

MC 0.400 6 W.8. 28 W.8. 12.80 12.40 Wuiluna 3.13

TNH 0.600 PARTNR 13 8.A. 41.00 40.40 Wuiluwa 1.46
iwnyaﬁuﬁ?ﬁ”ﬂﬁnﬂ:Iﬁuﬂayﬂmri7f'r"1]71nguﬂm‘fm’ui‘luﬁ1iu%n"ﬂ‘Iﬁud” jdodhumadudunnugnde Twaysivestoyaiiug Taoy5immdnning gloil nd gy (1szma’ng) siia (i) tjﬂ”ﬁw’wafmqﬁwi?umiuﬁ{uuuﬂﬂmmmﬁuw?m/i:mmmm?
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SPORT 36.A.61 1:3 0.20 11 0.40 0.25 -

SPORT 30.A.61 3:1 0.40 - dwsuiBavuiaasdariuiumu
EMC 16 61.A. 61 2:1 0.30 --

SANKO 18 61.A. 61 3:1 1.32 --

FNS 24 60.A.61 25:1 5.00 1N 4.12 4.37 -

EPCO 7 W.8. 61 8:1 3.30 1M 3.58 3.55 -

EPCO 7W.8. 61 1:1 3.58 - dmsuiBavuiaasdariuiumu
TWZ 9 N.&. 61 3:2 0.12 1 0.12 0.12 -

T™WZ 9W.0. 61 1:1 0.12 - dmsuiBavuiaasdariuiumu
GCAP 12 W.a. 61 2:1 2.00 1N 3.84 3.23 -

META 1n.A.62 14:1 2.18 --

SETSMART
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